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

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

13538 84 AVENUE

V3W 3H2

R3014712 $1,675,000

NEWTON-BEAR CREEK AREA

124
7,438.00

60.00
13
8
5
3

1956
69
SFD
$10,418.64

0

4

LOT 11, PLAN 83423, SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 2, NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT

015-186-652

27'
13'
18'
15'
13'5
15'7
25'
13'9
12'2
11'

12'8
12'8
12'
11'
11'9
9'6
15'
13'3
13'8
12'
13'8
12'
11'

19'
11'
11'

13'10
14'10
11'7
11'10

11'
11'
11'

9'
11'
11'
15'
10'
13'6
11'

15'
8'
15'
9'
8'
16'

13'
13'
10'
13'
13'
13'

2,800
0

0
2,700
5,500

0
5,500

1
1
4
4

4
4
4

6

Exceptional investment opportunity in Surrey! This property boasts 6 units with a potential monthly rental income of over $12,000-$13,000. Upstairs,
two spacious units feature 3 beds and 3 baths each, while the downstairs units include a 3-bed/1-bath, a 2-bed/1-bath, and two 1-bed/1-bath suites.
This property is located within a frequent bus stop area providing great development opportunity. Strategically situated near transit, schools,
shopping, and major routes, this property offers significant development potential, making it perfect for savvy investors looking to secure a
high-potential asset in a sought-after location.OPEN HOUSE on Sunday, July 6th 2-4PM.
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Century 21 Coastal Realty Ltd.

$1,675,000

18.29

0

1

0.17

Queen Mary Park Surrey

No

No

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Foyer
Kitchen
Primary Bedroom
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Primary Bedroom
Primary Bedroom

Main
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen

Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom

Bsmt
Bsmt
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

F

Feet

City/Municipal

Bsmt

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

2 Storey, Basement Entry
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Vinyl

Baseboard, Electric, Hot Water
None

Patio(s)

Add. Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite
Separate Entry

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

07/04/2025 11:17 AM

Surrey

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

16286 80A AVENUE

V4N 0J7

R3007123 $1,699,000

IRR
6,038.00

49.00
9
7
6
1

2002
23
R3
$7,035.49

2

6 2

LOT 8, PLAN LMP45743, SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 2, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

024-761-478

11'
10'8
4'8
16'1
15'3
14'6
10'1
11'8
5'9
13'8

11'
11'6
16'8
10'9
11'7
13'9
11'1
9'2
12'1
16'5
10'2
12'4
13'11

15'11
20'9
12'6
9'11
10'4
11'2
4'1

14'
10'
13'

11'7
13'6
10'1
10'
10'
9'5
10'4

34'5 10'

1,377
1,246

0
1,310
3,933

0
3,933 2

5
3
4
4
4
4

2

Welcome to this 9 bed, 6.5 bath home nestled in a quiet cul-de-sac in the heart of Fleetwood Tynehead. Step into the bright living room with high
ceilings, seamlessly connected to the dining area perfect for entertaining. Kitchen features a breakfast nook that opens to a cozy family room, ideal for
family gatherings. Enjoy you9r morning coffee on the balcony overlooking a lush, fenced backyard, safe for children to play. Main floor includes a guest
suite with its own ensuite while basement offers a separate-entry 3 bed, 1.5 bath suite, an excellent income opportunity or space for extended family.
This centrally located gem is just minutes from Surrey Golf Club, sports complex, shopping, restaurants and more. Walk to William Watson Elementary
or drive to Fleetwood Park Secondary.
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RE/MAX Crest Realty

$1,699,000

Virtual Tour URL

850M 350M

14.94

0

0.14

Fleetwood Tynehead

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Foyer
Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Bedroom
Other
Laundry
Primary Bedroom

Above
Above
Above

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Bsmt Other Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Above
Above
Above
Main

F

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

South

2 Storey w/Bsmt., 3 Storey
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Brick, Vinyl

Electric
Natural Gas

Balcony(s), Patio(s)

Front
Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite

Laminate, Tile, Carpet

Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Fully Finished

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

07/04/2025 11:17 AM

Surrey

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
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
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

14763 MCDONALD AVENUE

V4B 2C7

R3004066 $1,825,000

120
6,400.00

54.00
3
2
2
0

1927
98
RS3
$8,554.00

LOT A, PLAN NWP20327, SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

008-753-652

8'6
9'1
8'8
9'2
19'4
15'1
8'11
11'8
8'0
6'9

15'8
9'4
9'0
4'9
8'7
8'7
8'6
8'4
10'7
5'11

715
804

0
0

1,519
0

1,519

3
3

2

Investor Alert! Ocean View Lot with Development Potential situated on a desirable hillside in White Rock with panoramic views of the ocean and Gulf
Islands, this 6,400 sq. ft. RS3 zoned property presents a rare opportunity for investors, builders, and future homeowners. Whether you are looking to
capitalize on the zoning potential for a 4 to6 unit house-plex, renovate the existing structure, or hold for long-term appreciation, this location delivers
exceptional value. The current 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home offers 1,519 sq. ft. space with a flexible layout. With a little updating, the suite could
serve as an income generator or temporary residence during redevelopment. It's prime positioning near the beach, shops, and top schools only adds to
the long-term appeal. Subject to Court Approval.
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Property is a court ordered sale "as is where is"

2024

ocean

Macdonald Realty (Surrey/152)

Property is a court ordered sale "as is where is"

$1,825,000

Virtual Tour URL

16.46

0

0.15

White Rock

Yes
No

No

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Primary Bedroom
Storage
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet

Above
Main

F

Feet

City/Municipal
Community

2 Storey
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Balcony(s)

Open

Unauthorized Suite

Laminate, Mixed

None

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter
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South Surrey White Rock
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Active




